
Coaches:

Timothy Browngardt, Head Coach Oswego
(B) MOD9 Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Nov 18, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
37-74 L

West Genesee 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

Nov 20, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
25-60 L

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

6:15
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Nov 22, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
36 L

TBD 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

Nov 26, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
43-45 L

@ Fulton 6:30
PM Bodley H S

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Dec 3, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
63-52 W

@ Henninger 5:00
PM Lincoln MS

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

POSTPONED Dec
5, 2024 Thu Regular

Season @ Fayetteville-Manlius 5:00
PM

FM HS
House 2 Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Dec 9, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
36-57 L

Baldwinsville 5:45
PM

7:00
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

Dec 12, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
26-53 L

@ West Genesee 5:00
PM

WG-HS
Lower Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

POSTPONED Dec
13, 2024 Fri Regular

Season Corcoran 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

CANCELLED Dec
16, 2024 Mon Regular

Season
Liverpool (Morgan Rd.
MS - Grey)

5:00
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
38-67 L

Utica Proctor 5:00
PM

6:45
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
20-56 L

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

Jan 8, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
38-37 W

Fowler (PSLA @
Fowler)

5:30
PM

Oswego MS
Gym L

CANCELLED Jan
10, 2025 Fri Regular

Season @ TBD 6:00
PM

JD HS West
Gym

Departure Point:
OHS
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L
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